To send a postage-free, snail mail letter to any senator, use the following address:

Name of Senator

The Senate of Canada
Ottawa, Ontario
Canada

K1A OA4

Nova Scotia

Name

Thomas Bernard, Wanda
Christmas, Daniel

Cordy, Jane

Deacon, Colin

Greene, Stephen
Kutcher, Stan
MacDonald, Michael
Thomas, Mclnnis
Mercer, Terry

Party

ISG

ISG

Liberal

ISG
Conservative
ISG
Conservative
Conservative
Liberal

ISG = Independent Senators Group

Direct Phone

1-613-996-2090
1-613-996-2188
1-613-995-8409
1-613-943-3735
1-613-947-4210
1-613-947-7277
1-613-995-1866
1-613-943-1662
1-613-996-2657

Email
wandathomas.bernard@sen.parl.gc.ca
daniel.christmas@sen.parl.gc.ca
jane.cordy@sen.parl.gc.ca
colin.deacon@sen.parl.gc.ca
stephen.greene@sen.parl.gc.ca
stanley.kutcher@sen.parl.gc.ca
michael.macdonald@sen.parl.gc.ca
thomasjohnson.mcinnis@sen.parl.gc.ca
terry.mercer@sen.parl.gc.ca



